
ПР19
№1 №2 №3 №4 №5 №6 №7 №8

1 Цветков Никита 2004 Ю24 100 0 100 100 100 100 100 20 220 0 20
2 Зяблицкий Фёдор 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 300 0 0
3 Галоджанц Артём 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2 302 2 2
4 Рубцов Глеб 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 3 303 3 3
5 Иванов Эдуард 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 304 4 4
6 Вахрушев Данил 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 5 305 5 5
7 Кулешов Вадим 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 6 306 6 6
8 Добрынин Георгий 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 7 307 7 7
9 Куценко Данил 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 8 308 8 8

10 Медведев Андрей 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 9 309 9 9
11 Чурин Анатолий 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10 310 10 10
12 Васик Александр 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 11 311 11 11
13 Осипов Данил 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 12 312 12 12
14 Лукьянов Константин 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 13 313 13 13
15 Гришанов Антон 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 14 314 14 14
16 Сокотун Артём 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 15 315 15 15
17 Инкин Глеб 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 16 316 16 16
18 Сибгатуллин Артур 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 17 317 17 17
19 Власов Александр 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 18 318 18 18
20 Акчин Сергей 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 19 319 19 19
21 Лапиков Данила 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 21 321 21 21
22 Агафонов Леонид 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 22 322 22 22
23 Тресков Яков 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 23 323 23 23
24 Быць Богдан 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 24 324 24 24
25 Головин Дмитрий 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 25 325 25 25
26 Шувалов Егор 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 26 326 26 26
27 Толстиков Лучезар 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 27 327 27 27
28 Самойлов Дмитрий 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 28 328 28 28
29 Кривель Артём 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 29 329 29 29
30 Степанюк Никита 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 30 330 30 30
31 Руденко Иван 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 31 331 31 31
32 Замятин Даниил 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 32 332 32 32
33 Балашов Александр 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 33 333 33 33
34 Вольнов Максим 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 34 334 34 34
35 Беляев Павел 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 35 335 35 35
36 Шителя Алексей 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 36 336 36 36
37 Игнатов Вячеслав 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 37 337 37 37
38 Факеев Егор 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 38 338 38 38
39 Новиков Ярослав 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 39 339 39 39
40 Кривоногов Никита 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40 340 40 40
41 Широков Александр 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 41 341 41 41
42 Никитин Богдан 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 42 342 42 42
43 Андреев Егор 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 43 343 43 43
44 Немилостивый Степан 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 44 344 44 44
45 Шакиров Мурат 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 45 345 45 45
46 Жерновков Юрий 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 46 346 46 46
47 Городилов Лев 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 47 347 47 47
48 Елизарьев Илья 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 48 348 48 48
49 Дубовицкий Михаил 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 49 349 49 49
50 Козлов Кирилл 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 350 50 50
51 Антонов Дмитрий 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 51 351 51 51
52 Хвиюзов Игорь 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 52 352 52 52
53 Гайтанов Георгий 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 53 353 53 53
54 Кукушкин Иван 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 54 354 54 54
55 Попов Михаил 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 55 355 55 55
56 Лобов Степан 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 56 356 56 56
57 Нихаев Даниил 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 57 357 57 57
58 Балабченко Артем 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 58 358 58 58
59 Руженцов Иван 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 59 359 59 59
60 Дмитриев Иван 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 360 60 60
61 Шахабов Магамед 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 61 361 61 61
62 Смирнов Андрей 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 62 362 62 62
63 Чичикин Артём 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 63 363 63 63
64 Яфаров Дмитрий 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 64 364 64 64
65 Привезенцев Роман 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 65 365 65 65
66 Матвеев Семен 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 66 366 66 66
67 Склярук Иван 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 67 367 67 67
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ПР19

№1 №2 №3 №4 №5 №6 №7 №8

1 Логачёва Таисия 2005 Ю19 100 0 100 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0
2 Балай София 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2 302 2 2

3 Макачева Ангелина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 3 303 3 3

4 Гарифьянова Элина 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 304 4 4

5 Подобряева Нина 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 5 305 5 5

6 Низовцева Александра 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 6 306 6 6

7 Косульникова Екатерина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 7 307 7 7

8 Нихаева Ксения 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 8 308 8 8

9 Токарева Ирина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 9 309 9 9

10 Глумова Татьяна 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10 310 10 10

11 Соколова Мария 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 11 311 11 11

12 Ераскумова Лейла 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 12 312 12 12

13 Копосова Ксения 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 13 313 13 13

14 Алексеева Диана 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 14 314 14 14

15 Абатурова Милена 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 15 315 15 15

16 Трухина Анна 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 16 316 16 16

17 Боднарюк Маргарита 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 17 317 17 17

18 Плешкова Дарья 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 18 318 18 18

19 Ванина Валентина 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 19 319 19 19

20 Второва Анастасия 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 20 320 20 20

21 Баркова Алина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 21 321 21 21

22 Копосова Кристина 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 22 322 22 22

23 Якуба Полина 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 23 323 23 23

24 Груздева Анастасия 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 24 324 24 24

25 Ширяева Анастасия 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 25 325 25 25

26 Шабанова Дарья 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 26 326 26 26

27 Валиуллина Адель 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 27 327 27 27

28 Сотникова Василина 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 28 328 28 28

29 Пыскив Юлия 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 29 329 29 29

30 Андрющенко Карина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 30 330 30 30

31 Салова Анна 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 31 331 31 31

32 Старцева Арина 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 32 332 32 32

33 Тютина Алина 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 33 333 33 33

34 Семенова Стефания 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 34 334 34 34

35 Плесовских Алиса 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 35 335 35 35

36 Паккац Алина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 36 336 36 36

37 Карзакова Анастасия 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 37 337 37 37

38 Черникова Арина 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 38 338 38 38

39 Мохова Валерия 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 39 339 39 39

40 Уразина Татьяна 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40 340 40 40

41 Дружкова Софья 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 41 341 41 41

42 Ахмадова Райана 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 42 342 42 42

43 Изюмова Анастасия 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 43 343 43 43
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ПР19
№1 №2 №3 №4 №5 №6 №7 №8

1 Козлов Андрей 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 300 0 0
2 Григорьев Иван 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2 302 2 2
3 Перепелов Игорь 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 3 303 3 3
4 Рубцов Глеб 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 304 4 4
5 Шипунов Владимир 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 5 305 5 5
6 Перимей Пётр 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 6 306 6 6
7 Полещук Максим 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 7 307 7 7
8 Агафонов Леонид 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 8 308 8 8
9 Кулешов Вадим 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 9 309 9 9

10 Осипов Данил 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10 310 10 10
11 Строкатов Максим 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 11 311 11 11
12 Медведев Андрей 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 12 312 12 12
13 Руденко Иван 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 13 313 13 13
14 Губарев Кирилл 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 14 314 14 14
15 Шиленко Роман 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 15 315 15 15
16 Гриднев Артём 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 16 316 16 16
17 Тресков Яков 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 17 317 17 17
18 Козлов Артём 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 18 318 18 18
19 Сибгатуллин Артур 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 19 319 19 19
20 Прокофьев Вадим 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 20 320 20 20
21 Немилостивый Степан 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 21 321 21 21
22 Стешин Антон 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 22 322 22 22
23 Власов Александр 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 23 323 23 23
24 Никитин Богдан 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 24 324 24 24
25 Шакиров Мурат 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 25 325 25 25
26 Толстиков Лучезар 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 26 326 26 26
27 Добрынин Георгий 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 27 327 27 27
28 Полухин Данил 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 28 328 28 28
29 Городилов Лев 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 29 329 29 29
30 Лагунов Максим 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 30 330 30 30
31 Козлов Кирилл 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 31 331 31 31
32 Кругликов Данил 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 32 332 32 32
33 Петров Дмитрий 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 33 333 33 33
34 Кривель Артём 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 34 334 34 34
35 Кривоногов Никита 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 35 335 35 35
36 Жерновков Юрий 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 36 336 36 36
37 Кутареев Павел 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 37 337 37 37
38 Щербак Никита 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 38 338 38 38
39 Хитров Олег 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 39 339 39 39
40 Дмитриев Иван 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40 340 40 40
41 Крысанов Артемий 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 41 341 41 41
42 Шахабов Магамед 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 42 342 42 42
43 Ковылин Иван 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 43 343 43 43
44 Васильев Илья 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 44 344 44 44
45 Шубин Дмитрий 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 45 345 45 45
46 Осинский Илья 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 46 346 46 46
47 Склярук Иван 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 47 347 47 47
48 Руженцов Иван 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 48 348 48 48
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ПР19
№1 №2 №3 №4 №5 №6 №7 №8

1 Логачёва Таисия 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 0 100 100 0 200 0 0
2 Макачева Ангелина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2 302 2 2
3 Гарифьянова Элина 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 3 303 3 3
4 Абатурова Милена 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 304 4 4
5 Соколова Мария 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 5 305 5 5
6 Федченко Карина 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 6 306 6 6
7 Косульникова Екатерина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 7 307 7 7
8 Баркова Алина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 8 308 8 8
9 Трухина Анна 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 9 309 9 9

10 Второва Анастасия 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10 310 10 10
11 Балай София 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 11 311 11 11
12 Ераскумова Лейла 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 12 312 12 12
13 Дружинина София 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 13 313 13 13
14 Токарева Ирина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 14 314 14 14
15 Ширяева Анастасия 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 15 315 15 15
16 Андрющенко Карина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 16 316 16 16
17 Низовцева Александра 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 17 317 17 17
18 Ванина Валентина 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 18 318 18 18
19 Алексеева Диана 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 19 319 19 19
20 Якуба Полина 2008 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 20 320 20 20
21 Нихаева Ксения 2007 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 21 321 21 21
22 Боднарюк Маргарита 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 22 322 22 22
23 Копосова Кристина 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 23 323 23 23
24 Груздева Анастасия 2005 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 24 324 24 24
25 Николаева Екатерина 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 25 325 25 25
26 Михайлова Ксения 2006 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 26 326 26 26
27 Меновщикова Екатерина 2004 Ю24 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 27 327 27 27
28 Изюмова Анастасия 2009 Ю19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 28 328 28 28
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